Reliable Tech Park
Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli
Navi Mumbai 400 708
Maharashtra, India
Phone +91 (22) 7125 1000
CIN NO. L24110MH1956PLC010806



September 14, 2022

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 506390
To,
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department, Exchange Plaza
5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 506390
Scrip: CLNINDIA

### Sub.: Information under Regulation 39(3) for Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the information regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificate received from our Shareholder(s)/ Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) in respect of which Stop Transfer has been marked.

After complying with the required formalities by the shareholder, Company and/or RTA will issue a Confirmation Letter in lieu of SH-1.

This is for your information and record. Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully,

For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Amee Joshi

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

## Inward

From:

Asawari.kalokhe <Asawari.kalokhe@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

Monday, September 12, 2022 2:38 PM

To:

inward@linkintime.co.in

Subject:

FW: CCIL - Duplicate Share Certificate Issuance Procedure - Physical Letter

**Attachments:** 

IMG-20220912-WA0000.jpg

Importance:

High

Dear Sir,

Please inward below mail in letter team for Du procedure.

Unit - Clariant chemicals India ltd.

Folio: M002666

Name: Madhukar Parashuram Kalamkar

# **LINK**Intime

#### Asawari Kalokhe

Associate – Client Relations, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2330) F: +91 22 49186060

E: asawari.kalokhe@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in

**Our Product Offerings** 



**Insta**∨ØTE











Do you really need to print this email?

From: Krishnendu Yadav (COL) [mailto:Krishnendu.Yadav@clariant.com]

Sent: Monday, September 12, 2022 1:57 PM

**To:** Asawari.kalokhe <Asawari.kalokhe@linkintime.co.in> **Cc:** Dinar Chitre (COL) <Dinar.Chitre@clariant.com>

Subject: CCIL - Duplicate Share Certificate Issuance Procedure - Physical Letter

Importance: High

Dear Asawari,

For below Folio, please share the procedure of issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate:

Folio: M002666

Name: Madhukar Parashuram Kalamkar

Please send a letter to the address as attached.

Best regards, Krish

CS Krishnendu Singh Yadav Assistant Company Secretary

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited – A Heubach Company Reliable Tech Park | Thane-Belapur Road | Airoli | Navi Mumbai 400 708. India

# **HEUBACH GROUP** THE NEW GLOBAL PIGMENTS POWERHOUSE

Click to find out more